

PARTYBOXENCORE

Portable party speaker with 100W powerful sound, built-in dynamic light show, included digital wireless mic, and splash proof design.



Be the star of your next party

The portable JBL PartyBox Encore speaker gives you 10 hours of non-stop fun. With the easy grab-and-go handle and splash proof design, you can always take the party with you. Get the beat pumping with amazing JBL Original Pro Sound and deep bass. Sync the lightshow's rockin' strobes, ring and club lights for an awesomely immersive experience or sing along with the JBL premium digital wireless mic, optimized for karaoke with adjustable echo, bass, and treble. True Wireless Stereo means you can even pair speakers for truly massive sound. And with the PartyBox app, you can always control your music and your lightshow colors for the perfect vibe.

Features

- ► Amazing JBL Original Pro Sound
- ▶ A light show that syncs to the beat
- ▶ 10 hours of play time
- ► IPX4 splash proof
- ► Digital wireless mic
- ► Pair your speakers for even bigger sound
- ▶ PartyBox app
- ► Multisource playback





PARTYBOXENCORE

Portable party speaker with 100W powerful sound, built-in dynamic light show, included digital wireless mic, and splash proof design.



Features and Benefits

Amazing JBL Original Pro Sound

Nothing beats amazing JBL Original Pro Sound with deep bass.

A light show that syncs to the beat

JBL's PartyBox light show makes your party shine with ring and club lights and rockin' strobe effects that sync to the beat of your music for an awesomely immersive audiovisual experience.

10 hours of play time

Power the party all day or all night. With 10 hours of play time and a built-in rechargeable battery, the beat will go on (and on)!

IPX4 splash proof

From dancing on the beach to karaoke by the pool, the JBL PartyBox Encore is IPX4 splash proof so you never have to worry about the party getting too wet or wild.

Digital wireless mic

Step into the spotlight. The JBL PartyBox Encore includes one premium, die-cast zinc digital wireless microphone perfectly optimized for karaoke. It features low latency channel design along with adjustable bass, echo, and treble controls to enrich the vocal performances of anyone who wants to sing along. The digital wireless mic even comes with replaceable AA batteries so you can party all day and rock all night.

Pair your speakers for even bigger sound

One JBL PartyBox not enough? Pair two speakers wirelessly with True Wireless Stereo (TWS) technology for an even bigger, bolder sound.

PartyBox app

The JBL PartyBox app makes it easier than ever to control your music, update settings, and customize the colors of your lightshow for the perfect party vibe.

Multisource playback

Stream your tunes wirelessly via Bluetooth, connect a USB stick, or plug in with an aux cable. The JBL PartyBox Encore offers ultimate adaptability for your music.

What's in the box:

1 x JBL PartyBox Encore

AC power cord (AC plug and Quantity varies by

- 1 x Quick Start Guide
- 1 x Safety sheet
- 1 x JBL Wireless Microphone
- 1 x Warranty Card

Technical Specifications

General specification

- Model No.: JBL Partybox Encore Transducers: 1 x 5.25 inch woofer, 2 x 1.75
- Power input: 100-240 V ~ / 50-60 Hz
- @-6dB
- Signal-to-noise ratio: > 80 dB
- Battery type: Li-ion polymer 27Wh (equivalent
- Battery charge time: 3.5 hours

- USB format: FAT16, FAT32
 USB file format: .mp3, .wma, .wav
 USB charge out: 5 V / 0.5 A (maximum)
 Cable type: AC Power Cable
 Cable length: 2000 mm/78.7"

- Bluetooth® profile: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
- Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range: 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
- DQPSK, 8DQPSK

Product dimensions

- Dimensions (W x H x D): 276 x 327 x 293 mm/
- 10.87 x 12.87 x 11.54" Net weight: 6.3kg/ 13.89 lbs Packaging dimensions (W x H x D): 472 mm x 354 mm x 326 mm / 18.58" x 13.94" x
- ► Gross weight: 8.34 kg / 18.39 lbs
- ► Frequency response: 60 Hz 15.8 kHz
- Signal-to-noise ratio: > 65 dB
- Transmitter transmitting power: < 10 mW
- ► Distance between transmitter and receiver: ≤



HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA www.jbl.com

© 2022 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.